Electrical Power

Size (WxHxD)

Material

Input Voltage

Color Temperature (K)
Lumen (Im)

Colour Rendering Index (CRI)
Light Angle

Lifetime (Hours)

Surge Protection

IP GRADE

Colour

GATA

LED Floodlight

Slim DOB Il
100 Watts

Specification

100 W

260 x 205 x 35 mm,
Aluminium+Glass
AC 220-240 V

6500

10000

>80

120

25,000
4 Kv

IP6&S

 C—
L —
1

Black



Electrical Power

Size (WxHxD)

Material

Input Voltage

Color Temperature (K)
Lumen (Im)

Colour Rendering Index (CRI)
Power Factor

Lifetime (Hours)

Surge Protection

IP GRADE

Colour

LED Floodlight

Slim DOB I
200 Waftts

Specification

200 W.
380 x 280 x 43.5 mm.
Aluminium+Glass

AC 220-240 V.

6500K
20000
>80
>0.9

25,000
10 Kv. &

P65

Black



GATA

LED FLOODLIGHT
SLIM DOB 111
400 Watts (Day)

SPECIFICATION

ELECTRICAL POWER 400 W

SIZE (WXHXD) . 491x411.6x49.4 mm,
MATERIAL : ALUMINIUM+GLASS
INPUT VOLTAGE . AC 220-240 V.
COLOR TEMPERATURE : B500K

LUMEN 40000

CRI (Ra) : >80 @
POWER FACTOR 10

LIFETIME (HOURS) 30,000 @
IP GRADE . IP65

COLOUR . BLACK
@ RoHS CG

«

SURGE PROTECTION : 10 Kv
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